]

A

\
"


189
Stämpel


explred no. spare part name Material/s in component number
1 back cover ABS 1
2 left support plate aluminium profile 1
3 right support plate aluminium profile 1
4 semicircle head square neck bolts M8x16 7
5 locknut M8 7
6 right cover Q235 1
7 left cover Q235 1
8 Nylon square neck connector PAG 17
9 extention table Q235 1
10 cylinder 1
11 seal ring 43.7x3.55 Nitrile rubber 1
12 piston 1
13 left reinforcing rib Q235 2
14 hexagon socket head cap screws M8x16 3
15 flat Washer 8 3
16 right reinforcing rib Q235 2
17 big spring 1
18 nut M14 4
19 stud M10X642 4
20 lock bolt M6 2
21 working table Q235 1
22 front support foot Q235 1
23 cover for cylinder 1
24 seal ring 6x1.8 Nitrile rubber 1
25 air bleed screw M6 1
26 bonded washer 14 Nitrile rubber 1
27 piston rod 1
28 plug screw M14x1.5 1
29 hold-down nut for handle Q235 1
30 handle Q235 1
31 acorn nut M10 3
32 back support foot Q235 1
33 handle cover Q235 1
34 compound gasket 10 Nitrile rubber 1
35 small shaft 1
36 manifold block 1
37 seal ring 55x3.1 oil resistant rubber 1
38 oral pad oil resistant rubber 1
39 small spring for gear pump 1
40 Hexagonal countersunk head screw M8x8 1
41 inner sleeve 1
42 spring 1
43 screw M16X1.5 1
44 wheel Butyl rubber 2
soket head cap screw M10X25 4

45




explred no. spare part name Material/s in component number

46 nut M10 4
47 plate for pusher 1
48 plastic spacer 1
49 support for working table Q235 1
50 bolt M8X55 6
51 pump case 1
52 seal ring 10x2.65 Nitrile rubber 2
53 seal ring 56x41 Nitrile rubber 2
54 dummy plate 1
55 gear 2
56 ball Sg2.5 1
57 shaft sleeve 2
58 pin 8x25 2
59 pump frame 1
60 outer hexagon bolt M5X25 3
61 left foot cover Butyl rubber 1
62 right foot cover Butyl rubber 1
63 spring washer 5 3
64 flat Washer 5 3
65 framework oil seal 15X26X7.9 2
66 Motor 1
67 Pin 2.5x6 1

switch box ABS 1

68




R018234 Strombrytare

R026650 Ventil

R026691 Hjul. OBS! Pris per styck.

R0O26692 Motor




	图纸1
	工程图视图1
	工程图视图12
	工程图视图13
	工程图视图14
	工程图视图15

	Tom sida
	Tom sida
	Tom sida



